Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Coral Infragold Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: Zr?fjln%t_)ze?'zgélz'észt of Creditors as on: 19-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Mahesh Chandra Purohit; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

38

93137628

31

67015073

49.23

23284966

14211789

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

68802893

68403390

50.25

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

23284966

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1267281

705698

0.52

561583

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

163207802

136124161

23846549

14211789

Annexure 9
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-20 19:31:00-4162114c4618bd9b7d05e9506a8360eb.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-02-20-193100-7wdk2-2021-02-20 19:31:00-4162114c4618bd9b7d05e9506a8360eb.pdf
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