Name of the Corporate Debtor: Coral Infragold Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-11-2020; List of Creditors as on: 19-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Mahesh Chandra Purohit; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12202

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	38	93137628	31	67015073	49.23	0	23284966	14211789	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	68802893	2	68403390	50.25	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)									NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)							23284966		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	4	1267281	4	705698	0.52	0	561583	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		44	163207802	37	136124161	100.00	0	23846549	14211789	